
Designated School Bus Stop Bus # A.M. Designated School Bus Stop Bus # P.M 3:10

Euclid & Bell 35 7:00 Camellia & Wisteria 35 3:34

Euclid & Runnymede 35 7:02 Camellia & Camellia Ct. 35 3:35

Bell & Capitol 35 7:04 Tinsley & Clarke 35 3:37

Euclid & O'connor 35 7:08
Donohoe & Clarke -The Primary 
School 35 3:38

Clarke & Westbayshore 35 7:11 Beech & Pulgas 35 3:39

Newell & Woodland 35 7:13 Euclid & O'connor 35 3:43

West Park Apartments 35 7:15 Clarke & West Bayshore 35 3:46

Tinsley & Clarke 30 7:35 Newell & Woodland 35 3:48

Camellia & Camellia Ct. 30 7:38 West Park Apartments 35 3:50

Camellia & Wisteria 30 7:40 Ralmar & East Bayshore 35 3:53
Donohoe & Clarke -The Primary 
School 30 7:46 Jervis & Bay Rd. 35 3:55

Beech & Pulgas 30 7:50 Carlton & Ivy 35 3:58

Schembri & Clarke 30 7:52 Pierce & Madera 35 4:00

Pierce & Madera 35 7:20 Boys & Girls Club Menlo Park 35 4:02

Boys & Girls Club Menlo Park 35 7:22 Almanor & Ivy Dr - Belle Haven School 35 4:04

Almanor & Ivy Dr - Belle Haven School 35 7:24 Dumbarton & Bay Rd.- CCRMS 35 4:08

Carlton & Ivy 35 7:26 Gloria & Kavanugh 35 4:10

Jervis & Bay Road 35 7:31 2673 Fordham St- Costano School 35 4:12

Ralmar & East Bayshore 35 7:33 Michigan & Fordham 35 4:14

Dumbarton & Bay Rd.- CCRMS 35 7:37 Bay Rd. & Clarke 35 4:15

Gloria & Kavanaugh 35 7:39 Weeks & Clarke 35 4:16

2673 Fordham St- Costano School 35 7:45 Cooley & Runnymede 35 4:17

Michigan & Fordham 35 7:47 Schembri & Clarke 35 4:19

Bay Rd. & Clarke 35 7:49 Bell & Capiol 35 4:20

Weeks & Clarke 35 7:51 Euclid & Runnymede 35 4:22

Cooley & Runnymede 35 7:53 Euclid & Bell 35 4:24

Los Robles-McNair Academy
2024-2025

NOTE TO PARENTS: All Students must be at stop 5 minutes before scheduled times.                                    
TK & Kinder Students must be with an adult and wear a name tag.                                                    

Times are estimated and will vary depending on traffic and other factors.               


